© synchro Bus L

Direction: SAINT BALDOPH v

© Departure on 02/04/2026 between 6:50 and 19:14

Timetable

O Gare Ducs 6:50 7:58  9:05 12:10 13:38 15:45 16:52 18:04 19:14
Chambery 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

¢ Halles 6:52 8:02 9:08 12:13 13:41 1548 16:56 18:08 19:17
Chambéry

(O GCreneite 6:52 8:03 9:09 12:14 13:42 1549 1657 18:09 19:18
Chambéry

¢ Hopital Blset 6:54 8:05 911 12:16 13:44 1551 17:00 18:12 19:20
Chambéry

QO FPrefecture 6:55 8:07 912 12:18 1345 1552 17:02 18:14 19:21
Chambéry

e oilEl 6:57 809 9:14 12:20 13:47 15:54 17:04 18:16 19:23
Chambéry

O Bocage 6:59 811 9:16 12:22 13:49 1556 17:07 18:18 19:25
Chambéry

O Monge 7.01 814 918 12:25 13:51 15:59 17:11 18:20 19:27
Chambéry

@ CULEEEI LT 7:01 814 9:18 12:26 13:51 16:00 17:12 18:20 19:27
Chambéry

O BarberazCentre ;.3 416 920 1228 1353 1602 17:14 1822 19:29
Barberaz

@ LLEEIE 7.04 817 921 12:29 13:54 16:03 17:15 18:23 19:29
Barberaz
Croix De La

O Brune 7:05 818 9:22 12:30 13:55 16:04 17:16 18:24 19:30
Barberaz

O FEdlise Barberaz ;.5 415 927 1230 1355 1604 17:16 18:24 19:31
Barberaz

0) Chambotte 7:06 819 9:23 12:31 13:56 16:05 17:17 18:25 19:32
Barberaz

@ LUoERIE 7:08 821 9:25 12:33 13:58 16:07 17:19 18:27 19:33
Barberaz

O Montlevin 7:08 821 9:25 12:33 13:58 16:07 17:19 18:27 19:33
La Ravoire

Porretaz 7:11 824 9:28 12:36 14:01 16:10 17:22 18:30 19:36
Saint-Baldoph


file:///var/www/html/var/cache/prod/snappy/knp_snappy6983862712e674.77160684.html#

J) Eglise St Baldoph
Saint-Baldoph

Mairie St

O Baldoph

Saint-Baldoph

Verger
o) Saint-Baldoph
Saint Baldoph

O Centre
Saint-Baldoph

@ Entry only
@ Exit only

72122

8:26

12:37

12:38

12:39

12:40

14:02

14:03

14:04

14:05

16:11

16:12

16:13

16:14

17:23

17:24

17:25

17:26

18:31

18:32

18:33

18:34

19:37

19:38

19:39

19:40



